Nome Cognome Garlenda

Pili Blanca Maria

De Sousa Maria Miguel

Magrini Giulia 64
Pettinatto Maria Elenna

Valli Ginevra Maria

Cattaneo Charlotte

Verticale Nicoletta 61
Vacante Beatrice

Stefanini Ludovica 61

Tenderini Camilla

Gallo isa 80
De Marco Domitilla 55
Ciubotaru Adriana Izabel 70

Don Caterina

Ponziani llaria

Bolla Carlotta 90
Macello Violetta Giulia

Cardone Giulia

Trevisan Ludovica 75
Ferracini Clara Maria

Camillo Francesca

Ferrari Hien 67
Tassanelli Francesca
Tassanelli Silvia
Scarcello Giulia
Casetti Francesca
Togni MariaLuisa
Taglietti Camilla

Cali Giorgia

Cavallo Asia

Peruzzi Rebecca
Vigliotta Karla Camila 100
Galli Beatrice

Rossettin Lucrezia

Bertone Elisa

Miari Greta

Scasso Giulia

Torre federica 85
Appendino Paris

Bruschetta Beatrice

Fiorellini Francesca

Prussia Carolina

Trifoglio Boccuzzo Aurora

Franco Giulia

Reyes Rendon llary

Gatti Daniela

Mascolo Alice

Badino Matilde

Curatolo Elena

De Rysky Clara

Mandelli Giovanna

Fiorelli Beatrice

Ghigo Matilde

Visioli Andrea

Zanetti Lea Laura

Biscotti Ada

Fiorelli Cacilia

Invernizzi Martina

Pavia Sophie Jasmine

Puppi Marta

Besana Bianca

Porta Arianna

Verrazzani AnnalLisa

Pelloni Martina

Frezza Allegra

SanRemo Margara Rapallo
80 75 61
64 49
58 61
100 61
45
75 75
43 49
75
85 90
52 41
90 90
100
75
100
75 67
90
55
90
49
43
85
80
75
64
61
61
45
41

Le Fronde Girasoli Feudo d’Asti
67 90 75
100
58 47
a0 85
41 61 85
75
45 52
49 85 43
43 67 64
70 80
37 67
70 52
a0
100
58
80
61
70
47 55
100
39 55
49
0
80
75
70
64
61
58
58
58
55

Royal Park Colline del

70
61
49
47
80
43
75

55

43

90

45

47

41

39

100

67
64

58

52

Gavi

85
90

100

80

Bogogno
70

75

85

100

90

85

67

64
61

58

55

La
Margherita

85

90
80

67

100

75

70

Des lles
Borromees

80

85

75

67

70

100
90

Valcurone

Finale
Castelconturbia

Punti

838
524
497
426
426
405
363
327
302
295
255
252
250
200
197
190
185
180
165
155
148
147
145
137
116
110
109
102
100
100
100
100
94
92
90
85
85
85
80
80
80
75
75
70
70
67
67
64
64
64
64
61
61
61
61
58
58
58
58
58
55
55
52
45
41
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Nome Cognome Garlenda

Abba Francesco 90
Lasi Carlo Edoardo

Ravizza Alessandro 85
Talamucci Tommaso

Bouchard Lorenzo 64
Rastelli Andrea 70
Fink Jensen Thomas 61
Chiabrando Matteo 35
Frau Sebastiano 13
Coppini Tommaso

Magrini Giorgio

Verrazzani Carlo

Fenoglio Pietro Guido

Venni federico 61
Patti Tiziano 43
Reyes Rendon Jhon Anthony 43
Bosco Pietro

Comotti Mattia

Coppini Matteo

Milone Thomas

Rosso Filippo

Ponzano Filippo

Regaldo Federico

Marcalli Giovanni 52
Cartasegna Pietro

Pirollo Luca

Bruzzone Lorenzo 75
Valli Carloalberto

Varley Andres

Senevigo Pietro

Noberasco Giulio 35
DeCol PierFrancesco

Rizzi Luca

Ferrero Edoardo

Tamburi Edoardo

Theobald Alex 31
PittatoreGianpietro

Crotti Carlo

Quarello Riccardo

Lazzarin Lorenzo

Orsi Tommaso 100
Abregal Simone 39
Ternavasio Andrea

DelSasso Riccardo

Mollar Emanuele

Casagrande Lorenzo 21
Savaresi Marco

Nitri Alessandro 31
Bailetti Erik

Maccario Eric 13
Zodio Alesandro

Lunardon Luca 6
Mo Raul 61

Vercellino Jacopo

Spallanzani Matteo
Aceti Nicholas

Bonesio Carlo 8
Fiato Lorenzo

Bogliolo Simone 27
Porta Alessandro

Aveta Joseph Artur

Colombo Alessio
Valzorio Filippo
Manzoni Giovanni
Pontiggia Pietro
Santoni Francesco
Vecchiattini Federico
Ciraci GianLuca

Bonesio Giorgio 13
Piccinini Jacopo 49
Corsaro Tommaso 4
Oddera Luigi 39

Ferri Tommaso

Gontero Pietro

Lepage Chirtopher 49
Carlesi Mattia

Panuello Luca

Loreto Gabriel 27
Pezzana Simone

Marjolet Alex

Massimino Matteo

Brollo Edoardo 85
Campigli Massimiliano

Cesare Lorenzo

Santopadre Matteo

Manca Alessandro

Parrini Nicolo

Bernardi Eugenio

Cella Lorenzo

Facta Matteo

Filippini Amedeo

Michetti Flavio

Visconti Edoardo

Rinaudo Vittorio
Togni Giovanni

Bortolotti Andrea

Boffitto Alessandro

Cavallaro Alessandro

Cavelli Lorenzo

Fasllotico Lucas Nicolas

Roberto Riccardo

Rosso edoardo

Sala Andrea

Togni Luigi

Zullo Kassa

Donato Lorenzo

Bogoni Sebastiano 67
Mazzotti Marco

Poggi Alessandro

Chiarelli carlo

Gambetti Alessandro

Arata Samuele

Pelizza Francesco

Bonadero Lorenzo

Gangemi Simone

Brollo Francesco 21
Bunino Patrick 13
Ghilardi Alessandro

Luce Lorenzo

Montanucci Alessio

Pironi Riccardo

Turra leonardo

Valentino Giulio

Garrone Nicolo

Testa Samuele 49
Orsucci Matteo

Bergomi Lodovico

Gariboldi Enrico

Marletto Matteo

Bettinelli GianLuca

Fundaro Federico

Gallazzi Edoardo John 13
Pelagatti Nicolo

Podesta Alessio

Verticale Andrea 5
Dallanegra Elia

Magnani Alberto

Zancoloo Andrea

Parrini Mattia

Carbone Sebastiano

Comini Tommaso

Messina Nicolo
Mangino Tobia

Costamagna Emanuele
Bevilacqua Alessandro
Ferrari Vittorio

Tortori Donati Raffaele
Bruschetta Filippo
Lunghi Federico

Revel Alberto

Maniero Ludovico
Turconi Gregorio
Casetta Stefano
Chiappini Edoardo
Marzo Matteo

Pelosin Sebastiano
Tadini Federico
Peruzzi Maateo
Pittatore Carlo
Pittatore Francesco
Spina Jacopo

Gaido Luca

Kim Chanee 27
Musso Tommaso
Pompili Rory
Ramazzotti Filippo
Lupo Lorenzo

Posa Tommaso
Ottolini Federico
Perosino Mattia
Biggiogera Alessandro

Galasso Lorenzo 21
Spina Manuel
Terzano Tommaso 21

Airaga Stefano
Rostagno Alessio
Baroni Alessandro
Ceretti Riccardo
Verde Mattia
Bonatti Marco
Gallina Giacomo
Porini Carlo Maria
Invernizzi Matteo
Ponziani Francesco
Airaga Filippo

Asti Carlo maria
Gallotti Federico
Lovera Edoardo
Pagano Andrea
Posa Matteo

Tadini Edoardo
Banfo Luca

Grossi Andrea
Massimino Pietro
Tricerri Filippo
Cairola Andrea
Mauro Manuel
Capello Fabio 8
Sisto Giuseppe
Vaccari Sebastiano
Ballarati Filippo

SanRemo

90

100

64

80

80

90

52

47

64

80

41

58

58

80
43

45

39

37

52

35

Margara

43
39

39

12
85
19
25

85
52

43

55

12

39

64

64

39

100

100

12

12

19

19

85

70

70
39

64

52

52
52

39

19

27

25
25

12

12
12

Rapallo

1

Le Fronde Girasoli Feudo d’Asti
27
23 70 85 58
8 90 21
58
49 85
13 61 75
64 39 75
70
47 31 64
75
85 100
49
90
9 55
13 49
70 9 61
49
75 5 55
49 67 64
100
27
75
75
55
21
80 41
90
43
55 27
39
55 11
21 58
27 4
4
39 21
35
8 33
70
27
64
55
47
6
31
75 41
31 47
5
49 13
13
43
00
100
17
31 47
35
13 33
55
58
67 21
43
90
49
23
70
55 12
64 21
85
31 8
41
39
80
80
9
41
6
33
70
70
70
29
23
5 4
35 21
55
55
11 41
8
41
47
17
31
43
11
41
41
41
7
10
8 6
11 21
11 21
31
31
27 4
29
27
27
17
17
9 7
6
13
6 6
11
11
11
5 4
8
8
4

Royal Park Colline del

Gavi
70 49
49
64 85
49
80
35
85
64
12
15
58
12
64
49
100
100
15 61
80
90
7 75
27
8 58
64
12
23
64
23
23
27
35
5
23
5
41
12
35
41
80
35
37
70
70
70
43
64
49
41
49
7
29
43
39
35
33
31
29
29
9

Bogogno

61

58

67

75

90

90
52

52

17

100

67

23

70
45

45

27
58

80

21

13

33

45

39

25

33

10

21

17

12

11

La
Margherita
80

80
100

70
85
47

47
55
55

41

25

90

64

64
33

64

27

67

49

33
47
39

21

33

39
39

23

19

Des lles
Borromees

75

64

85
100

35

33

61

49
37

100

52

75

41

61

80

25

55

67

43

47

45

27

31

29

17

23

21

19

15

13

12

12

Valcurone

Finale
Castelconturbia

Punti

510
355
334
307
305
293
277
264
258
235
229
224
216
214
213
212
207
207
198
190
187
185
185
180
175
175
173
173
173
170
168
165
164
156
155
149
145
142
141
139
139
138
136
134
134
128
128
127
123
123
122
121
119
118
116
114
113
113
112
105
102
101
101
100
100
100
100

97

96

96

95

94

93

93

92

20

20

89

89

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

82

80

80

80

80

80

80

76
76

74
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
67
67
66
64
64
58
56
55
55
54
54
52
52
52
52
52
51
49
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
39
35
35
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
23
23
21
21
21
21
19
19
17
17
17
16
15
15
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

9
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106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
118
118
118
123
124
124
124
127
127
129
130
130
132
133
133
133
136
136
136
139
140
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
148
148
148
151
151
153
153
153
153
153
158
158
158
158
162
162
162
162
162
167
167
169
169
171
171
171
171
175
175
177
177
177
180
181
181
183
183
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
192
192
192
192
196
196
198
198
198
201



